

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19360/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2008 in SA No.  
648/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

RAMATHAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.RAJAMANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.  
Ms. Malvika G. Adv.  
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter. Rejoinder affidavit finally in  
eight weeks.

List for final disposal thereafter.

(O.P. Sharma)

Court Master Court Master

(M.S. Negi)