

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19360/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2008 in SA  
No.648/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

RAMATHAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.RAJAMANI & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 27/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj,Adv.  
Mrs. Malavika G.,Adv.  
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Krishna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Sent for records of OS No. 839 of 1991 from the Court of  
District Munsif, Palani, decided on 6.1.1998.

Put up after the receipt of the record.  
(N.K. Goel) (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master Court Master