

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8830/2012

RAMATHAL AND ORS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.RAJAMANI (DEAD) THROUGH LRS AND ANR. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-09-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Malavika, Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. T. Archana, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)